
Name:

3 Address:

3
Phone:

282.00$    
282.00$    

7%
524.52$    

28.85$      

Email: khccomfort@hotmail.com
Website:  khccomfort.com

Maintenance Contract

Signature: Date:

$94.00/unit

$94.00/system

W802 County Road Q   
St. Cloud, WI  53079

Klapperich heating and cooling, llc
Phone:  920-522-3355

Price Breakdown

Cooling Cost:
Air to Air Exhanger:

# Oil Furnace Level 1

# Oil Furnace Level 2

# of Gas Furnace

# of AC Units

# of Ductless AC Systems

# of Gas Boiler

$94.00/unit

$94.00/unit

$139.00/unit

$212.00/unit

553.37$  

Furnace maintenance checks will be scheduled starting in the middle of September and should be completed by the beginning of December.

Weather permitting, AC maintenance checks will be scheduled starting at the end of April.  Temperature must be above 50°F.  AC maintenance can't be performed while it is raining.

By signing this maintenance contract, you are allowing KHC to schedule the dates as 
they best fit for the work load of KHC.  Times can change due to weather.  KHC will 
contact and send reminder emails for appointment times.  It will be your 
responsibility to reschedule if you can not make a previously scheduled date.

Air to Air Exchanger $79.00/unit

Heating Cost:

Contract Discount:
Subtotal:
Sales tax:

Total Contract Cost:


