

KLAPPERICH HEATING AND COOLING, LLC

W802 County Road Q St. Cloud, WI 53079 Website: khccomfort.com

Phone: 920-522-3355
Email: khccomfort@hotmail.com

Maintenance Contract

3 # of A0 # of D0 # of Ga	uctless AC Systems as Boiler	\$94.00/unit \$94.00/system \$94.00/unit	Address: Phone:	
# of Du	uctless AC Systems as Boiler	\$94.00/system	Phone:	
# of Ga	as Boiler	•	Phone:	_
		\$94.00/unit		
# Oil F	1. 1.4			
	urnace Level 1	\$139.00/unit		
			Price Breakdown	
# Oil Furnace Level 2	urnace Level 2	\$212.00/unit	Heating Cost:	\$ 282.00
			Cooling Cost:	\$ 282.00
Air to Air Exch	Air Exchanger	\$79.00/unit	Air to Air Exhanger:	
			Contract Discount:	7%
ey best fit for the work load of KHC. Times can change due to weather. KHC will			Subtotal:	\$ 524.52
			Sales tax:	\$ 28.85
	nder emails for appointment time edule if you can not make a previo		Total Contract Cost:	\$ 553.37